520.0000 t{os

HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate per Amount

575.00
1,030.00

100.00
'100.00

100.00

3,,l5O.OO
1,13,300.O0

20,o00.o0
3,000.00

52,OOO.O0

1,91 ,75o.OO

No's
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT .SGST

17,257.50
17,257.50

L

Amount Cha

85365090

bz6WW
INR Two Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five Only

HSN/SAC

t 2,26,265.00
E &AE

Taxable CGST
Raie Amount -Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

34515.OO

)-b \ 1-{
ble (ift(flords)

1{
lrt

rgea

Total

SGST/UTGST

t,91,750.00
Totat 1,91,750.00

sa llLsl.so e!/t
'17,257.5O

17 ,257.50
17,257.50 34,51s.Oo

3032
td.

Tax Amounl (in words) :